1

10

11

QUIRINALE ROMA

BANCA DITALIA
ROMA

BANCA DITALIA
ROMA

CCRS-BNL ROMA

MIN.ECON.E
FINANZE ROMA

SPGR DIR.TI
COMUNALI ROMA

RAlI SEDE DI ROMA

BANCA D'ITALIA
ROMA

RAI ROMA

GQUIRINALE ROMA

UNICREDIT
CIRCOLO ROMA
ETS

Qualificazione Maschile Cadetti

S Y R T Y

ANTONELLD
MASCARO

CARLO MORACCI

ANGELO CATUCCI

LUIGI BATTAGLIA

ENRICO GIORMI

MASSIMO VULPIANI

MASSIMO
SEBASTIAMELL

CLAUDIO CUTINI
CALISTI

ROBERTC PASTORI

GIULIO TOSCANI

MAURD FARRIS

MASSIMO URZIA

AMDREA DI PERSIO

AUGUSTO PROIETTI
ORZELLA

PAOLO FIPALDINI

EMIDIO AMATORI

FLAVIO BERNARDI

VINCENZO DELIA

ROBERTO MUGLIA

REMO ROSSI

ENRICO CANEVARI

10

10

15

15

15

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

i1

10

10

15

15

10

10

1314

1292

1175

1216

12y

173

1083

1119

1112

1140

1097

1015

1063

1071

1084

1mn

1123

250

Q27

1063

1214

215

178

224

135

1589

157

152

190

191

175

192

21

204

167

169

175

126

139

215

159

199

247

200

74

200

153

181

137

184

166

184

150

171

141

140

145

145

172

204

200

168

192

202

192

186

21

127

221

146

168

177

159

182

186

155

128

158

203

145

173

160

187

232

188

149

158

176

170

164

139

138

142

165

139

126

190

224

237

180

163

182

209

202

183

153

223

182

136

1683

181

165

182

137

122

187

191

172

160

173

237

177

193

227

170

161

171

153

178

139

17

166

154

132

178

2547

2548

2366

2438

2240

2445

2310

2253

2313

2136

2297

2082

2144

2142

2129

2147

2197

1899

1800

2223

0

205.50

209.33

193.50

203.67

185.50

212.00

20450

189.00

20017

166.00

200.00

177.83

179.33

178.50

174497

162.67

179.00

158147

147.00

193.33

4304

4685

4563

4449

4379

4286

4276

4096

4032

1214



